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Joe Dimaggio's Sports Cafe Menu

Pasta

PASTA ALFREDO

Main Courses

NACHOS

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Wraps

CRANBERRY TURKEY WRAP

Gourmet Burgers
EGG BURGER

Mexican Dishes
SUPER NACHOS

Dinner Specials
HAWAIIAN CHICKEN

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Hamburguesas

CRANBERRY MAYO BURGER

Chicken Sandwiches

SRIRACHA AIOLI CHICKEN

Sandwiches & Wraps

BIG BOB'S BELLY BUSTER FISH

SANDWICH

$15.2

$10.5

$11.7

$14.0

$11.7

$12.9

$14.0

$12.9

$13.2

Burgers And Sandwiches

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

Omelets

HAM AND CHEDDAR

Specialty Chicken

TRIPLE CHICKEN

Appetizers / Salads /

Soup

WILD RICE SOUP

Snack And Shares

TATER KEGS

The Harvest Burger

SRIRACHA AIOLI BURGER

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS
BBQ CHICKEN

Starters

PICKLE CHIPS
NEW YORK BEEF

Entrées
SHRIMP BASKET
MINI TACOS
ONION RINGS
BUFFALO WINGS

$13.2

$12.8

$12.9

$10.5

$14.0

$11.7
$12.9

$11.7
$13.2

$10.5
$10.5
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Burger

PATTY MELT

TRIPLE BURGER

BBQ BURGER

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER

Side Dishes

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD
FRIES

ONION RINGS

CHEESE CURDS

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
BONELESS WINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS

Ingredients Used
ONION

CHEESE

GARLIC

POTATOES

SEAFOOD

$10.6
$14.0
$14.0

$11.7
$2.9
$1.2

$11.7
$10.5

$15.2

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PASTA

TUNA STEAK

PANINI

PIZZA

CHICKEN

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH
CALIBURGER

BUILD YOUR CHICKEN SANDWICH
CLUBHOUSE

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
REUBEN/RACHEL

FRENCH DIP

SOUTHWEST HAM CHEESE
CRANBERRY CLUB
CRANBERRY TURKEY CLUB
CHICKEN PHILLY

B.L.T.

HAM OR TURKEY CROISSANT

$14.0
$12.3
$12.8
$12.3
$12.9
$12.9
$12.8
$13.5
$11.7
$12.9
$12.8
$11.7

Joe Dimaggio's Sports Cafe

105 International Dr, Red Lake
Falls, MN, 56750, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 14:00-21:00
Tuesday 02:00-21:00
Wednesday 02:00-21:00
Thursday 14:00-21:00
Friday 14:00-21:00
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