





Joe Dimaggio's Sports Cafe Menu

https://menuweb.menu 105 International Dr, Red Lake Falls, MN, 56750, United States +12182532929 - https://mapquest.com

Joe Dimaggio's Sports Cafe Menu

Pasta		Burgers And Sandwiches	
PASTA ALFREDO		PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$13.2
Main Courses		Omelets	
NACHOS	\$15.2	HAM AND CHEDDAR	\$12.8
Snacks		Specialty Chicken	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$10.5	TRIPLE CHICKEN	\$12.9
Wraps		Appetizers / Salads /	
CRANBERRY TURKEY WRAP	\$11.7	Soup	
Courmet Burgere		WILD RICE SOUP	
Gourmet Burgers	04.4.0	Snack And Shares	
EGG BURGER	\$14.0		040 5
Mexican Dishes		TATER KEGS	\$10.5
SUPER NACHOS	\$11.7	The Harvest Burger	
D'anna Canadala		SRIRACHA AIOLI BURGER	\$14.0
Dinner Specials			
HAWAIIAN CHICKEN	\$12.9	Chicken Dishes	
Chielen Winge		CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11.7
Chicken Wings WINGS		BBQ CHICKEN	\$12.9
		Starters	
Hamburguesas		PICKLE CHIPS	\$11.7
CRANBERRY MAYO BURGER	\$14.0	NEW YORK BEEF	\$13.2
Chicken Sandwiches		Entrées	
SRIRACHA AIOLI CHICKEN	\$12.9	SHRIMP BASKET	\$10.5
		MINI TACOS	\$10.5
Sandwiches & Wraps		ONION RINGS	÷ - 0.0
BIG BOB'S BELLY BUSTER FISH SANDWICH	\$13.2	BUFFALO WINGS	

Joe Dimaggio's Sports Cafe Menu

Burger		These Types Of Dishes	
PATTY MELT	\$10.6	Are Being Served	
TRIPLE BURGER	\$14.0	PASTA	
BBQ BURGER	\$14.0	TUNA STEAK	
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER		PANINI	
Oida Diabaa		PIZZA	
Side Dishes		CHICKEN	
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	\$11.7		
FRIES	\$2.9	Sandwiches	
ONION RINGS	\$1.2	CHICKEN SANDWICH	
CHEESE CURDS		CALIBURGER	\$14.0
		BUILD YOUR CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.3
Chicken		CLUBHOUSE	\$12.8
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$11.7	CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.3
BONELESS WINGS	\$10.5	REUBEN/RACHEL	\$12.9
BUFFALO CHICKEN		FRENCH DIP	\$12.9
CHICKEN WINGS	\$15.2	SOUTHWEST HAM CHEESE	\$12.8
		CRANBERRY CLUB	\$13.5
Ingredients Used		CRANBERRY TURKEY CLUB	\$11.7
ONION		CHICKEN PHILLY	\$12.9
CHEESE		B.L.T.	\$12.8
GARLIC		HAM OR TURKEY CROISSANT	\$11.7
POTATOES			
SEAFOOD			

Joe Dimaggio's Sports Cafe

105 International Dr, Red Lake Falls, MN, 56750, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 14:00-21:00 Tuesday 02:00-21:00 Wednesday 02:00-21:00 Thursday 14:00-21:00 Friday 14:00-21:00